Copyright © 2023 Actik Tools All rights reserved
Our retail price is a recommendation only. Prices in offer may differ. All prices indicated 0,00 € will follow in the offer.
MATADOR CARGO AREA SAFETY
DEVICE BULL-LOCK 2 STEEL, POWDER-
COATED L410XW100XH260MM
WEIGHT 4.7 KG, RED
SKU: 8718692434059
Cargo area safety device Bull-Lock 2 steel,
powder-coated L410xW100xH260mm weight
4.7 kg, red
Categories: Transport and lifting equipment,
Transport equipment
Product Features: Weight: 4.7 kg
Width: 100 mm
Length: 410 mm
Colour: Red
Material: Steel, powder-coated
Height: 260 mm
Brand: MATADOR
Datasheet
Scope of delivery:
1,00 ST Cargo area safety device Bull-Lock 2
steel, powder-coated L410xW100xH260mm
weight 4.7 kg, red |
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Lock made of powder-coated steel
- Prevents unauthorised opening of the tailgate or rear doors
- Can remain on the trailer coupling while driving
- Including lock and 2 keys
- Info: Fits any trailer coupling if the distance from the centre of the ball to the door is 70 mm. The
distance from the bottom of the trailer ball to the corner of the tow hook must be at least 20 mm.
PRODUCT DATASHEET LEGAL NOTE
Please note that the information on this datasheet is provided without warranty and is intended only as non-binding information about the
product. Any liability for damages or losses that may arise from the use of this information is excluded. We therefore recommend that you
verify the information on this datasheet with other sources before making any decisions based on this information. Additional information
about the product can be found on our website.